FOR SALE
Used 1990 Cleaver Brooks CB-200-
125 125 HP 150 PSI Steam Boiler
BO I LERPAGE
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
Cleaver Brooks 125 HP 150 PSI Steam Boiler
Overview
This Used Cleaver Brooks CB200-125 steam boiler (1990) for sale. This boiler
has been meticulously maintained, hydrotested, and repainted, ensuring it’s
ready for immediate use.
Design and Performance
1.⁠ ⁠125 HP output
2.⁠ ⁠150 PSI design pressure
3.⁠ ⁠4,313 lbs/hr steam capacity
4.⁠ ⁠5,230,000 BTU/hr heating capacity
5.⁠ ⁠Natural Gas fuel
6.⁠ ⁠Serial Number: L-88394
Electrical Requirements
1.⁠ ⁠Main Power: 208V, 3-phase, 50Hz (17A)
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
2.⁠ ⁠Control Circuit: 120V, 1-phase, 60Hz (7A)
3.⁠ ⁠Blower Motor: 3 HP
Mechanical Features
1.⁠ ⁠Boiler size: 14.5ft x 7.08ft x 7.33ft
2.⁠ ⁠Boiler weight: 12,800 lbs (approx.)
3.⁠ ⁠Hydrotested at 100% capacity
Safety Features
1.⁠ ⁠Maximum Rating of Circuit Protection: 60A
2.⁠ ⁠Minimum Circuit Ampacity: 21A
Ideal Applications
1.⁠ ⁠Industrial processing (food, textile, pharmaceutical)
2.⁠ ⁠Commercial heating (hospitals, hotels, office buildings)
3.⁠ ⁠Chemical processing
4.⁠ ⁠Paper mills
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
Benefits
1.⁠ ⁠Reliable steam generation
2.⁠ ⁠Efficient fuel consumption
3.⁠ ⁠Easy maintenance
4.⁠ ⁠Cost-effective solution
Additional Information
1.⁠ ⁠Manufacturer: Cleaver Brooks
2.⁠ ⁠Model: CB200-125
3.⁠ ⁠Year Built: 1990
4.⁠ ⁠Boiler Type: Steam Boiler
Equipment Description
Manufacturer Cleaver Brooks
Model CB200-125
Boiler Horsepower 125 HP
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
Boiler Type Steam Boiler
Fuel Type Natural Gas
Maximum Allowable Working Pressure 150 PSI
Heating Capacity 5,230,000 BTU per hour (BTU/hr)
Steam Capacity 4,313 pounds per hour (PPH)
Year Built 1990
Serial No L-88394
GPH Oil 37.5
Main Power Supply
Voltage 208V
Phase 3 PH
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
Hertz 60 HZ
Ampacity 17 AMP
Minimum Circuit Ampacity 22 AMP
Maximum Rating of Circuit Protection 60 AMP
Blower Motor 3 HP
Air Compressor Motor N/A
Oil Heater N/A
Control Circuit
Voltage 120V
Phase 1 PH
Hertz 60 HZ
Ampacity 7 AMP
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
Oil Pump Motor
Voltage 125V
Phase 1 PH
Hertz 60 HZ
Ampacity 2.5 AMP
Overall Dimensions
Length 14.5 ft
Width 7.08 ft
Height 7.33 ft
Boiler Weight 12,800 lbs
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
Interested? Contact Us.
N A M E  *
E M A I L  *
P H O N E
M E S S A G E  *
REQUEST QUOTE C O N T A C T  F O R
P R I C I N G
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
DOWNLOAD PAGE
H O M E
A B O U T  U S
C O N T A C T  U S
C L E A V E R  B R O O K S
F U L T O N
P R O D U C T S
C O N T A C T  U S
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler
P R I V A C Y  P O L I C Y
© 2025  BoilerPage
1/31/25, 10:06 PM BUY NOW: Used Cleaver Brooks CB-200-125 Steam Boiler